
Site Name Email Dates Session In Person or Digitial XP
BHS Joshua Knudson jknudson@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Year 1 - Site Leaders - New XP
BHS Dominic Bigue dbigue@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Year 1 - Site Leaders - New XP
BHS Eislyn Wolf-Noyes ewolfnoyes@smuhsd.org Aug 2-4 Fostering an Equitable and Engaging Culture in Classrooms XP
BHS Jonathan Dhyne jdhyne@smuhsd.org Aug 2-4 Counseling XP
BHS Earvin Buckner ebuckner@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Counseling In-Person (SF)
BHS Alex Kirkpatrick akirkpatrick@smuhsd.orgJuly 18-20 Science In-Person (SF)
BHS Michael Zozos mzozos@smuhsd.org Aug 2-4 History/Social Science XP
BHS TBD Aug 2-4 AVID Elective: Implementing the Foundations of Instruction (Level 1) XP
BHS TBD Aug 2-4 AVID Elective: Implementing the Foundations of Instruction (Level 1) XP
BHS Matthew McDermott mmcdermott@smuhsd.orgAug 2-4 History/Social Science XP
SMHS Ruth Micheletti rmicheletti@smuhsd.orgJuly 18-20 Creating Engaging and Rigorous classrooms In-Person (SF)
SMHS Alicia Gorgani agorgani@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Strand: Tutorials and Refining Implementation In-Person (SF)
SMHS Nancy Dinges Smith Ndinges@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Strand: Tutorials and Refining Implementation In-Person (SF)
SMHS Marni Malone mmalone@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Creating Engaging and Rigorous classrooms In-Person (SF)
AHS Tiffany Chiaro tchiaro@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Creating Engaging and Rigorous Classrooms In-Person (SF)
AHS Courtney Caldwell ccaldwell@smuhsd.org Aug 2-4 Fostering an Equitable and Engaging Culture in Classrooms XP
AHS Vicky Daniel vdaniel@smuhsd.org July 18-20 AVID Elective:Tutorials and Refining Implementation (Level 2) In-Person (SF)
AHS Alejandra Cheever mcheever@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Academic Language and Literacy Architects: Language Building Through Culture and IdentityIn-Person (SF)
AHS Jennifer Seif jseif@smuhsd.org July 18-20 History/Social Science In-Person (SF)
AHS Jayson Estassi jestassi@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Fostering an Equitable and Engaging Culture in Classrooms In Person (SF) 
CHS Angelica Alvarez acalvarez@smuhsd.org Aug 2-4 History/Social Science XP
CHS Theresa Colangelo tcolangelo@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Instructional Coaches and Elective Educators XP
CHS Faith Cabie-Ramil fcabieramil@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Early College, CTE, and Postsecondary XP
CHS Nancy Kuei nkuei@smuhsd.org July 18-20 Creating Engaging and Rigorous Classrooms In-Person (SF)
CHS Monique de Brito Guedesmdebritoguedes@smuhsd.orgJuly 18-20 Creating Engaging and Rigorous Classrooms In-Person (SF)
CHS Liliana Klatt lklatt@smuhsd.org June 6-8 Academic Language and Literacy Architects: Language Building Through Culture and IdentityXP
CHS Stacy Kratochvil skratochvil@smuhsd.orgJune 15-17 AVID Elective: Implementing the Foundations of Instruction (Level 1) XP
SMHS John Mulligan jmulligan@smuhsd.org July 18-20 History/Social Science XP
SMHS Kirsten Johnson Kjohnson@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Academic Language and Literacy Architects: Language Building Through Culture and IdentityXP
SMHS Yufei Steinbrecher Ysteinbrecher@smuhsd.orgAug 2-4 Fostering an Equitable and Engaging culture XP
CHS Daniel Wekselgreene dwekselgreene@smuhsd.orgJune 15-17 AVID Elective: Implementing the Foundations of Instruction (Level 1) XP
DO Lisa Laux llaux@smuhsd.org June 15-17 Early College, CTE, and Postsecondary XP


